Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Bossk, Hunting His Prey Base Sundari
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 8
3x Dengar [SHD] 3x Lethal Crackdown [TWI]
3x Viper Probe Droid [SOR] 3x Takedown [SOR]
2x Inferno Four [SOR] 2x Bombing Run [SOR]
3x Punishing One [SHD]
3x Embo [SHD] UPGRADES
3x Toro Calican [SHD] )

3X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X

Jango Fett [SHD]

IG-11 [SHD]

Devastating Gunship [TWI]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]

Count Dooku [SOR]
Supreme Leader Snoke [SHD]

3x Rich Reward [SHD]
3x Top Target [SHD]

3x Death Mark [SHD]

3x Perilous Position [TWI]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 17

1x Hold-Out Blaster [TWI]
2x Bo-Katan Kryze [TWI]

3x Rickety Quadjumper [SHD]
1x House Kast Soldier [SHD]
1x Mercenary Gunship [SHD]
3x General Grievous [TWI]
1x Lom Pyke [SHD]

1x Lieutenant Childsen [SOR]
2x Krrsantan [SHD]

2x Rival's Fall [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/ExdIVJdW

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




